
HS1.28.26 BOYS 1/28/2026

SINGLE COURSE RACE

Place      Bib Class Team Name      Run 1 Rank      Run 2 Rank         Result Rank

1 272 Incline Oliver Pietzke     25.81    10     24.02     1     49.83     1

2 401 North TahoeTANNER MICHEJDA     25.61     8     24.47     2     50.08     2

3 266 Incline Luke Lombardi     25.47     6     25.27     5     50.74     3

4 101 Truckee Jason Hoyt-Plank     25.82    11     25.26     4     51.08     4

5 402 North TahoeBEAU RUSSELL     26.40    16     25.18     3     51.58     5

6 51 South TahoeMax Fish     26.07    13     25.58     7     51.65     6

7 200 Whittell Logan Robertson     26.49    17     25.99    12     52.48     7

8 406 North TahoeCOLTON CHOREY     27.14    23     25.65     9     52.79     8

9 103 Truckee Dominic Bourdeau     26.91    20     26.18    14     53.09     9

10 404 North TahoeALBERT ORMSBY     26.83    18     26.38    15     53.21    10

11 267 Incline Carl Nelisson     27.05    22     27.55    26     54.60    11

12 271 Incline Anthony Donahue     27.67    28     27.03    21     54.70    12

13 302 Carson Cale Coombs     27.48    25     27.64    27     55.12    13

14 268 Incline Brayden Davis     28.28    34     26.86    19     55.14    14

15 405 North TahoeFINN FRALICK     28.02    32     27.17    24     55.19    15

16 201 Whittell Brent Smith     27.89    31     27.83    30     55.72    16

17 52 South TahoeTrevor Matilla     29.30    42     27.74    29     57.04    17

18 102 Truckee Campbell Goddard     29.04    39     28.77    36     57.81    18

19 54 South TahoeThorsten Kremer     29.78    46     28.16    33     57.94    19

20 53 South TahoeTobin Grey     30.12    51     28.58    35     58.70    20

21 59 South TahoeJace Villanueva     30.26    54     28.90    38     59.16    21

22 58 South TahoeJude James     30.42    58     29.08    40     59.50    22

23 522 Douglas Owen Mcmechan     29.91    48     29.61    45     59.52    23

24 64 South TahoeBreslin Hambel     30.33    56     29.28    41     59.61    24

25 523 Douglas Bear Brown     30.06    50     29.58    43     59.64    25

26 61 South TahoeHudson Bigley     31.04    65     28.79    37     59.83    26

27 524 Douglas Landin Miller     30.34    57     29.82    47   1:00.16    27

28 526 Douglas David Alexander     31.07    66     29.91    48   1:00.98    28

29 57 South TahoeBeckett Henderson     30.81    62     30.29    55   1:01.10    29

30 525 Douglas Jack Phillips     31.22    70     30.13    53   1:01.35    30

31 269 Incline Rodrigo Tarazona     31.07    66     30.62    60   1:01.69    31

32 104 Truckee Sebastijan Couloures     31.70    73     30.12    51   1:01.82    32

33 56 South TahoeVan Hackett     31.58    72     30.45    59   1:02.03    33

34 67 South TahoeDylan Bartlett     32.66    81     29.60    44   1:02.26    34

35 270 Incline Logan Rive     31.50    71     30.80    61   1:02.30    35

36 55 South TahoeSimon Stafford     31.72    74     31.07    66   1:02.79    36

37 62 South TahoeEthan Haueter     32.00    77     30.96    64   1:02.96    37

38 44 South TahoeJaden Bingham     32.18    79     30.94    63   1:03.12    38

39 20 Sierra LutheranMatt Fahey     32.11    78     31.87    76   1:03.98    39

40 529 Douglas Rowan Gower     33.21    84     31.81    75   1:05.02    40

41 303 Carson Sean Harrington     33.57    88     32.56    80   1:06.13    41

42 527 Douglas Jacob Berry     33.53    87     32.88    82   1:06.41    42

43 63 South TahoeBodie Lowe     34.36    95     33.07    83   1:07.43    43

44 105 Truckee Huck Anderson     33.70    90     33.78    92   1:07.48    44
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Place      Bib Class Team Name      Run 1 Rank      Run 2 Rank         Result Rank

45 68 South TahoeRis Goralski     33.98    94     33.77    91   1:07.75    45

46 528 Douglas Logan Holly     33.31    85     35.08    98   1:08.39    46

47 308 Carson Ashton Wilkin     34.82    97     33.89    93   1:08.71    47

48 66 South TahoeDrew Aggers     35.48    99     33.31    85   1:08.79    48

49 65 South TahoeAlex Ivanov     36.19   100     34.59    96   1:10.78    49

50 307 Carson Cooper Castillo     36.84   103     36.61   102   1:13.45    50

51 21 Sierra LutheranCallum Storey     37.12   107     36.92   106   1:14.04    51

52 530 Douglas Iver Pearson     37.71   112     36.43   101   1:14.14    52

53 22 Sierra LutheranCharlton Canova     38.52   113     37.22   109   1:15.74    53

54 533 Douglas Levi Chesser     38.87   117     36.88   104   1:15.75    54

55 534 Douglas Dane Christensen     39.64   123     36.88   104   1:16.52    55

56 531 Douglas Quentin Francis     39.19   118     37.33   110   1:16.52    55

57 203 Whittell Connor Means     39.31   119     37.69   111   1:17.00    57

58 204 Whittell Wyatt Miller     39.39   121     38.78   116   1:18.17    58

59 535 Douglas Wade Chesser     40.02   124     38.74   115   1:18.76    59

60 305 Carson William Chen     40.29   125     39.40   122   1:19.69    60

61 532 Douglas Lucas Lopez     43.62   128     38.70   114   1:22.32    61

62 311 Carson Cameron Wood     41.91   127     40.84   126   1:22.75    62

63 24 Sierra LutheranJoseph Van Patten     52.31   134     45.15   129   1:37.46    63

64 106 Truckee Teddy Delianedis     51.61   133     47.62   130   1:39.23    64

65 23 Sierra LutheranCameron Bourne     49.33   131     51.42   132   1:40.75    65

66 202 Whittell Colter Robertson     31.09    69         DNF                      

67 403 North TahoeJP CHOREY         DNF              DNF                      

68 306 Carson Asher Cranston     33.58    89                                 

69 304 Carson Quentin Lind Smith     37.16   108                                 

70 309 Carson Boden Orvald     39.37   120                                 

71 521 Douglas Ryan Slagle                                                 

72 408 North TahoeTRAVIS GRAY                                                 
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